name direct(contact)
UHAKENTER (Jane (Seyhee) 'YOO)
MTSC (Tomoyuki
ISHIHARA)
AUPASS INTERNATIONAL Edward HSU
EDUCATION CENTRE (Lisa Yang)

Andrea Palaaos

Bluestudies Consultants Group (Andrea Palaaos)

GOA4U Pty Ltd (Jason YOO)

_ ) Tommy KIM
i-World Education (Edward CHUNG)
Soon Hyun KWON

Vision OK (Young Sul JEONG)

IAE Melbourne (Nick HYUN)

Prime Uhak Net (Michelle K, KIM)

U&I Australia Pty. Ltd (Terry)

Yun K KWON
(Jennifer HAN)

Htung Chul LEE
(Kate CHOI)

Bada Education Centre

Kokos International

addressemail(web)

www.uhakenter.com

tomoyuki.ishihara@mtsc.com.au

www.mtsc.com.au

www.studypass.com.tw

andreap@bluestudies.com.au
www.bluestudies.com.au

aus@go4u.net
www.go4u.net

edward@iworldstudy.com
www.iworldstudy.com

seoul@visionok.net
www.Visionok.net

nickhyun@iaeedunet.com

prime@hojuprime.com
www.hojuprime.com

jennifer@badaedu.com
www.badaedu.com

melbourne@ikokos.com
www.ikokos.com

tel mobile fax

T 82 2537 2770
M

F 82 2 6008 2713
T 03 9663 8893
M

F 03 9663 8938
T 886 277265577
M

F 886 277252777
T 03 8676 0506
M

F 03 8676 0506
T-07 3210 1009/07 3210 2021
M

F 07 3210 0818
T 03 9600 4800
M

F

T 82 2 337 3422
M

F 82 2 337 3423
T 03 8626 9399
M

F

T 02 9264 5050
M

F 02 9268 0600
T 03 9639 6148
M

F 03 9639 6145
T 02 9267 2200
M

F 02 9267 2777
T +61 3 96392207
M



JRIS International Consulting Ltd

MGM Australian Education

IS Education

Hello Aussie Student Services

SH Education

Staff Solutions Australia Pty Ltd

MEIC (Melbourne Education & Information
Cnetre)

Australia Ryugaku Centre (GCS Group
Australia)

Wish Australia

BB Education Network

Centro Education Australia

Yu-Chen HSIEH
(Yu-Chen HSIEH)

(Marcela)

vy

Stefan Stinean
(Stefan Stinean)

Lucy CHO
(Lucy CHO)
(Chinatsu Ohashi)

(Esther)

(Mari Ito)

Takashi Kosugi
(Sachika Go)

(Permporn)

Sam
Elsamman,Houssam
Dernaika,

(Sam Elsamman)

abc@jris.com
WWW.jris.com

marcela@mgmeducation.com
www.mgmeducation.com

melbourne@isec.com.tw

WWW.isec.com.tw

stefan@hello-aussie.com.au
www.hello-aussie.com.au

info@shub.co.kr
www.shub.co.kr

melbourne@ssaust.com.au
http://www.ssaust.com.au

info@meic.com.au
WWW.meic.com.au

mari.ito@gcsgp.com

www.eavenetwork.com.au

melwish@nestoceania.com.au

bbgroup@bbeducate.com

www.bbeducate.com

s.elsamman@centroeducation.com.au
www.centroeducation.com.au

F +61 3 9639 2208

T 886 2 2331 9967
M

F 886 2 2331 8671
T +61 39614 2753
M 0430 066 588

F +61 3 9620 2589
T +61 3 9600 3346
M

F +61 3 9600 4402
T 02 8003 7383

M

F-08 7070 8580

T 02 9261 1355

M

F 02 9261 1336

T 02-9241-2455

M

F 02-9241-6788

T +61 3 9600 0090
M

F +61 3 9600 0091
T 03 9642 8552

M

F 03 9642 8553

T 03 9650 8788

M

F 03 9650 3788

T 66 02 5242191
M

F 66 02 5242191

T 02 9267 4550
M
F 02 9267 4550



Brain In The Bottle

Homestay & Education Australia

NIAA Korea

Working Holiday Association

Withus Education

Uhakpeople

Easygoing Creation Inc.

Study Fair International Ltd

UHAKTOWN

Mi-Ed

Ashlee Study Abroad Program

| WORLD INTERNATIONAL GROUP

PTY LTD

Edward H.Chung
(Edward H.Chung)

Kazu TANAKA
(Kazu TANAKA)

Na Young CHO
(Chemie CHO)
Angela

Kun Tae PARK
(Kun Tae PARK)

0

HAN, Bong Hee
(Katie JEONG)
(Vivian CHEN)

Dennis LIM
(Dennis LIM)

Michael LIN
(Michael LIN)

Ashlee PARK
(Ashlee PARK)

Tommy KIM
(Tommy KIM)

edward@bitb.com.au

info@study-au.com
www.study-au.com

info@niaa.co.kr / peter@niaa.co.kr

WWW.niaa.co.kr

www.workingholiday.com

withusuhak@hotmail.com
www.withusuhak.com

info@uhakpeople.com
www.uhakpeople.com

katie@easygoing.kr
WWWw.easygoing.kr

service@studyfair.com.tw
www.studyfair.com.tw

info@uhaktown.co.kr
www.uhaktown.co.kr

taipei@mi-ed.com
www:Mi-Ed.com

fabulous1115@hotmail.com
http://cafe.daum.net/hojuya

sydney@iworldstudy.com
www.iworldstudy.com

T 03 9813 0494
M

F

T +61 2 9268 0933
M

F +61 2 9268 0399
T 82 2534 9501

M

F 82 2 534 9506

T +82 2 723 4646
M

F +82 2 723 4645

T +82 51 806 4733
M

F +82 51 980 0733
T +82 2 554 8666
M

F +82 2 554 8660

T +82 2 730 3114
M

F +82 2 722 9996

T +886 2 2370 7969
M

F +886 2 2370 7963
T +822 2688 9471
M

F

T +886 2 2311 4820
M

F +886 2 2311 4802
T +82 70 7518 5627
M +82 10 2723 7883
F

T +61 2 9283 9353
M

F



AOJI Enrolment Centre of International
Education Ltd.

JJ Education Centre

Time Study

Edu Page

GoStudy Education Institute

Embassy Overseas Study Centre

Link Australia

S.F House

Uhakconsult.com

Education Consulting Australia

Bridge Blue Pty Ltd

GAMJAUHAK Co.Ltd

Mr. LI Ping
(Lisa)

Jack KIM
(Jack KIM)

Sunjae KIM
(Joseph KIM)
(Eunyoung KI1M)

Andy OU
(Andy OU)

JEON, Min Jeung
(RYU, Jae Deuk)
(Jinny LEE)

Miwa TAKAHASHI
CHOI, Yoori
(KWON, Taewon)

Isabel KIM
(Isabel KIM)

Timothy TEOH
(Timothy TEOH)

(Hyun Ju JUNG)

liyan@globeedu.com
www.globeedu.com

j.kKim@jj-edu.com
www.jj-edu.com

melbourne@timest.co.kr
www.timest.co.kr

injs83@naver.com
www.edupage.com.au

andy@go-study.com.tw /
andy@mygostudy.com
Www.go-study.com.tw

being_happy@naver.com
www.hojufirst.com

jinnylee@linkaustralia.net
www.linkaustralia.net

ryugaku@tmtv.ne.jp

breakuhak@naver.com
www.breakedu.com

isabel@ecaaustralia.com
www.ecaaustralia.com

study@bridgeblue.com.au
www.bridgeblue.com.au

contact@gamjauhak.com
www.mKic.co.kr

T +86 10 6522 9780
M

F +86 10 6523 7731
T +61 7 3211 0077
M

F+61 7 3211 0079
T 039670 6692

M

F 039670 6673

T +82-10-6282-9272
M

F

T +886 6 3362561
M

F +886 6 3357897
T +82 2 3482 0542
M

F +82 2 3482 0544
T 617 3220 3644
M

F 617 3220 3655
T +81 45 942 5995
M

F +81 45 942 5995
T +82 2 598 7002
M

F +82 2 598 7025
T +61 2 6247 2206
M

F +61 2 6247 2205
T +61 29269 0110
M

F +61 2 9269 0197
T 82 1588 7923

M

F 82 2 534 5950



JE Education Centre

M.1.Studies Abroad

Career Designer

Chongro Overseas Educational Institute

IAE EduNet Co., Ltd. (Taiwan)

One World Overseas Agency

U&I Global

Uhakschool

Can Fly Education Agency Inc.

Uhaksarang Education Centre

Parker & Steel Education

Uhakroad

Ho Yoon KANG
(Cheol Min KIM)

Alayne Madore

Mamiko Ellen
(Mamiko Ellen)

Kyu Heon LEE
(Ara CHO)

Frank LI
(Frank LI)

Sungu YUN
(Kate PARK)

Philip PARK
(Philip PARK)

KIM Kyongjin
(KIM Kyongjin)

Sheng-Hsiang SHIH
(Sean)
(Sean SHIH)

Jongseok HAN
(Jongseok HAN)

Peter
(Peter)

Hana SEONG
(Jin Sun MOON)

jeducationi@gmail.com
http://cafe.naver.com/airschool

www.mib55.net

info@careerdesigner.com.au

proman@chongroyuhak.com
www.chongroyuhak.com

frank@iae-taiwan.net
WWW.iae-taiwan.net

admin@oneworlduhak.com
www.oneworlduhak.com

ceo@uandiedu.com

lawofjin@naver.com
www.uhakschool.com

canfly.tw@hotmail.com
www.canfly.tw

charisma20s@nate.com

http://cafe.naver.com/nanada77

hparkersteel@gmail.com

http://cafe.naver.com/paperzocho

uhakroad@uhakroad.com
www.uhakroad.com

T 8223626109
M

F 82 2 595 5949
T 81758721983
M

F 81758721981
T 03 8060 8366
M

F

T 822599 0091
M

F 82 2599 8491
T 886 23830638
M

F 886 2 23830632
T8227251122
M

F 8227251871
T 07 3270 7999
M

F

T 8226205 1233
M

F 82 505 655 1230
T 886 2 22016202
M

F 886 2 22067296
T 82 70 8635 5490
M

F 82 2 3142 5998
T 82 2537 4499
M

F

T 8227353301
M

F 822 7350109



ABC Education

KS Migration and Education Service

Ray CHANG
(Ray CHANG)

Kyung Soo WOO
(Joshua K1M)

admin@abewithyou.com
www.abcwithyou.com

joshua@uncks.com
www.uncks.com

T 617 3150 9501
M

F

T 0292836157

M

F 0292836158



